
Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ARPAN DWIBEDI 19991125 297
2 ARPAN CHOWDHURY 19991106 290 SPB
3 UMASANKAR MONDAL 20010524 288 OBC B 1
4 SUSMITA KANU 20010105 286
5 NILADRI DAS 20000911 285
6 ANIK DAS 19990927 285
7 ABHIPSHA DUTTA 19970331 285 SPB
8 PRATIK DEBNATH 20000513 284 OBC B 2
9 HARADHAN SANTRA 19990728 284

10 ROHIT SARKAR 20000730 283 OBC B 3
11 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA 20001116 283
12 AYAN CHOWDHURY 19990925 282 SPB
13 ADARSHA HAZRA 20001207 282
14 GEM SAHA 20000322 282
15 SAYAN PRAMANIK 20000628 282
16 APRATIM BASAK 20000406 281
17 SUMAN GHOSH 20000126 281
18 SHREYASI JANA 20000424 281
19 ARKADEEP SARKAR 20010206 281
20 SUDAKSHINA SINHA 19991215 281 SPB
21 SURANJANA DAM 20000916 281
22 SURAJ HALDER 19990523 280 SPB/ SC 1
23 RAMKRISHNA BISWAS 19990313 280 SC 2
24 UTSAB MANNA 20000121 280 SPB
25 ANKITA BANERJEE 20000705 280
26 AMRITESH SARKAR 20000202 280

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



27 RITUPARNA ADDHYA 19991216 280 SC 3
28 SAYANTAN KUNDA ROY 20000305 279
29 SRIJITA DAS 20000203 279 SPB
30 SUBHADEEP PAL 20000909 279 SPB/ OBC B 4
31 ANUBRATA DAS 20001104 279
32 ARINDAM KUMAR 20000506 279 SPB
33 SUMIT BISWAS 19980926 279 OBC B 5
34 SNEHADEEP BALLAV 20010511 279 SC 4
35 SATANJIB SAHA 20010111 278
36 BIRUPAKSHA ROY 19991213 278
37 HRITWIK HALDAR 20010717 278 SPB/ SC 5
38 SUDIPTA CHANDA 19981221 278
39 SOHINI PAL 20010110 278 OBC B 6
40 SWADHIN ADHVARYU 19970815 278
41 PRABAHA MAITY 19991025 277
42 ILIAS HASAN 20000109 277 SPB/ OBC A 1
43 SOUVIK DUYA 20001016 277
44 RISHAV KUNDU 20000508 276
45 ARPAN DATTA 20000722 276
46 DISHARI PAUL 20000126 276 SPB
47 SHUBHASIS CHAKRABORTY 20000710 276 SPB
48 PRITHWISH MANNA 19991209 276
49 ANKITA RAHA 20000323 276 SPB
50 SATYAKI KARAN 20000710 276
51 SAPTARSHI CHAKRABARTY 20010318 275 SPB
52 SAYAN BISWAS 20010413 275 SC 6
53 SOURAV CHAKRABARTY 20001115 275
54 RICHIK KUNDU 19991112 275 SPB/ OBC B 7
55 SUMAN CHATTOPADHYAY 20010410 275
56 DEBJYOTI DAS 19981208 275 SPB
57 SOUMYAJIT SATPATI 20000312 275
58 ADITI GHOSH 19970926 275
59 RAMKRISHNA BERA 20010325 274 OBC B 8
60 ANKITA MONDAL 19991217 274 SPB
61 KOHIMA DUTTA 20000825 274
62 SUBHADEEP BANERJEE 20001121 274
63 RITAMA KUNDU 19991017 274 SPB
64 SPANDAN SASMAL 19991205 274
65 SHAONDEEP DAN 20000731 273 SPB
66 RATNADEEP BHATTACHERJEE 20000702 273
67 KAUSHIK ROY 20000410 273 SC 7
68 SOUVIK SEN 20010528 273 OBC B 9
69 SOURJYADIP PAUL 20010721 273 SPB/ OBC B 10

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



70 PIYAL KUNDU 20001111 273
71 SUSMITA BHOWMICK 20000622 273 SPB
72 SUDIP DUTTA 20000215 272 SPB
73 RUPAM GHOSH 20010304 272
74 ANANYA HAZRA 20010105 272 SC 8
75 DEBJIT PAUL 20000924 272
76 SOHAM GHOSH 20000928 272
77 JOY BISWAS 20000809 272 SC 9
78 SOUMIK MAHAPATRA 19990701 272
79 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 20000202 272 SPB
80 SAYAK PATRA 20000117 272
81 SUSMIT BISWAS 19990927 272 SC 10
82 SOURAV SAHA 20000730 272
83 PANIGRAHI SWARNILA 20000926 272
84 MANTHAN SARKAR 19981117 272
85 MAINAK SARKAR 19991117 271
86 CHANDAN BANERJEE 19991124 271 SPB
87 SUNNY UL AKTAR 19990601 271 OBC A 2
88 SUBHAYAN MONDAL 19981029 271 OBC B 11
89 SRIJANA SAHA 19991225 271
90 NIHAR SARKAR 19990504 271 SC 11
91 DEBESH BAIRAGI 20000626 271 SPB
92 ANANYA SAHU 20010215 271
93 DIPYAMAN MOITRA 20000110 271 SPB
94 SARTHAK BHAR 20000627 271 OBC B 12
95 SAGNIK PAL 19990916 271
96 SAHARIYAR RAHAMAN 20000826 270 SPB
97 AISHIK DAS 20000520 270 SC 12
98 ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 19991229 270 SPB
99 PRADIP MONDAL 20000417 270

100 SUBHANJAN MONDAL 20000109 270 SPB/ SC 13
101 MISOURI JANA 20000226 270
102 TITIKSHA SARKAR 20000517 270 SC 14
103 SOUPTIK DAS 20000409 270 SPB
104 ARINDAM PAL 20000724 270 OBC B 13
105 SANKARSAN BHATTACHERYYA 19990706 270
106 RANABIR BASU 20000728 270 SC 15
107 SUGATA BISWAS 20001220 270 SPB/ SC 16
108 MRIGANKA BASU 20000318 269
109 DEBANJAN DUTTA 19990821 269
110 MANIDIPTA SARKAR 20001001 269 SPB/ SC 17
111 SOMESH LAHIRI CHAKRAVARTY 19990427 269
112 SOUMYAJIT PAUL 20000818 269 SPB/ OBC B 14

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



113 BIRAT DEY 19991221 269
114 KOUSTUV GHOSH 20010328 268 OBC B 15
115 SARTHAK PAUL 19991121 268
116 SOUVIK MAJI 19991017 268 SPB
117 ANKITA DATTA 20000627 268 OBC B 16
118 PINAJH NAG 20000619 268
119 ARCHISMAN CHOWDHURY 19990820 268 SC 18
120 NEILGREIB NANDI 19991029 268 SPB
121 SOUVIK DARIPA 20000328 267 SPB/ OBC B 17
122 SUSMITA DAS 20001023 267
123 SHUBHADEEP MAJUMDAR 20001221 267
124 SOUTRIK ACHARYA 20010710 267
125 FARDEEN ISLAM 19990424 267
126 SHAMBA GHOSH 20000221 267 SPB
127 MOON KHATUN 20010617 267 SPB/ OBC A 3
128 ARJAB DE 20001220 267
129 RIDDHIMAN CHANDA 20001020 267
130 SUMIT GHOSH 20000610 267 SPB/ OBC B 18
131 DURJOY DUTTA CHAUDHURY 20000715 267
132 SAYAN BHUNIA 20000925 266 SPB
133 SAYAN SIHI 19991220 266
134 MOUMITA BANIK 20010412 266
135 SHREYA KUNDU 19990726 266
136 SUMAN PAUL 20010414 266 OBC B 19
137 SAYAN DAS 20000601 266
138 TATHAGATA GIRI 20000704 265
139 TAMAL DUTTA 20000826 265
140 SUMAN JANA 20000830 265 SPB/ SC 19
141 SWARNENDU BIKASH PATRA 19991108 265 SPB
142 SHUVADEEP MITRA 20000309 265
143 SUBHANKAR SASMAL 20000505 265
144 AVIRUP SARDAR 20000203 265
145 SOMNATH DUTTA 20001218 265 SPB
146 BIBEKANANDA SARKAR 20000404 265 SC 20
147 DEBLEENA DAS 20000810 264
148 SOUMYADEEP JANA 20001225 264 SPB
149 SNEHA SARKAR 20000921 264
150 SURAJ BISWAS 19990709 264 SPB/ SC 21
151 ANITA MANDAL 20000902 264 SC 22
152 SUMIT GHOSH 19990809 264 OBC B 20
153 PRIYANTAN MONDAL 19980119 264 SC 23
154 SOUVIK NASKAR 19980926 264
155 ADHIRAJ BHOWMIK 19990906 264 OBC B 21

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



156 KUMARESH SARKAR 20001213 264 SPB/ SC 24
157 AVIRUP ROY 19990601 264
158 ANIRBAN PAL 20000414 264 SPB
159 SK JUEL RAHAMAN 19991228 264 SPB/ OBC A 4
160 SAHASRAK BHATTACHARJEE 20000225 264
161 DEBARPITA DATTA 19990902 263
162 SOUMADEEP MAITI 20000301 263
163 KOUSHIKI CHAKRABORTY 20000313 263 SPB
164 SOUVIK ROY 20010225 263 SC 25
165 SUDIP GARAI 20000719 263 OBC B 22
166 PRATAP GHOSH 19991111 263 SPB
167 RUDRA PRASAD BARMAN 20000902 263 SPB/ SC 26
168 ROHIT DEB 20000920 263
169 DEBJYOTI MANDAL 20000811 263 SC 27
170 SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE 20000225 263
171 SWAGATAM KUNDU 20000407 263
172 SUBHADEEP DALUI 20000712 263
173 SRIJANI HALDAR 20001023 263 SPB
174 SAYAN KUMAR BERA 20010129 262 SPB
175 BARUN JANA 20000901 262 SPB
176 SAYANTAN GAYEN 20010305 262
177 ROSHNI BANDHU 20010206 262
178 SUKRITI BASAK 19990530 262 SPB
179 RITAM SADHU 19991227 262 SPB
180 SRIJITA BISWAS 20000730 262 SPB/ OBC B 23
181 SWASTICK PAUL 20010309 262 OBC B 24
182 PALASH MONDAL 20001231 262 SC 28
183 SWAPNIL SAHA 20000616 262 SPB/ SC 29
184 WRITU DASGUPTA 20000430 262

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SURAJ HALDER 19990523 280 SPB
2 RAMKRISHNA BISWAS 19990313 280
3 RITUPARNA ADDHYA 19991216 280
4 SNEHADEEP BALLAV 20010511 279
5 HRITWIK HALDAR 20010717 278 SPB
6 SAYAN BISWAS 20010413 275
7 KAUSHIK ROY 20000410 273
8 ANANYA HAZRA 20010105 272
9 JOY BISWAS 20000809 272

10 SUSMIT BISWAS 19990927 272
11 NIHAR SARKAR 19990504 271
12 AISHIK DAS 20000520 270
13 SUBHANJAN MONDAL 20000109 270 SPB
14 TITIKSHA SARKAR 20000517 270
15 RANABIR BASU 20000728 270
16 SUGATA BISWAS 20001220 270 SPB
17 MANIDIPTA SARKAR 20001001 269 SPB
18 ARCHISMAN CHOWDHURY 19990820 268
19 SUMAN JANA 20000830 265 SPB
20 BIBEKANANDA SARKAR 20000404 265
21 SURAJ BISWAS 19990709 264 SPB
22 ANITA MANDAL 20000902 264
23 PRIYANTAN MONDAL 19980119 264
24 KUMARESH SARKAR 20001213 264 SPB
25 SOUVIK ROY 20010225 263
26 RUDRA PRASAD BARMAN 20000902 263 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



27 DEBJYOTI MANDAL 20000811 263
28 PALASH MONDAL 20001231 262
29 SWAPNIL SAHA 20000616 262 SPB
30 SUJAY KUMAR SINHA 20000112 261
31 BEAUTI BARMAN 20001025 261
32 ARPAN PATRA 20010516 260
33 MANICK MISTRI 20000816 260
34 CHAYAN ROY 20000908 259
35 BANASHREE ESHORE 19990515 258 SPB
36 SANWAYEE BISWAS 20001005 257 SPB
37 KAUSTABH BISWAS 20000308 256
38 SOUPTIK BAGCHI 20000629 256
39 MAHESH SINGHA 19990810 255
40 SNIGDHA BISWAS 20000914 255 SPB
41 ARUP MONDAL 19991128 254
42 DEBRAJ HALDER 20000212 251
43 PRERONA SAHA 20000220 251 SPB
44 SHREYA DAS 20010411 251
45 AURBEE BISWAS 20000905 250 SPB
46 SWARNENDU MANDAL 20000912 250 SPB
47 POULOMI DUTTA 19991211 250 SPB
48 ARUN BISWAS 19990201 249
49 SUCHARITA GHARA 20010429 249
50 AKASH SARKAR 19991115 248
51 SAYAK DAS 20000328 248 SPB
52 PRITITOSH ROY MANDAL 20000317 248 SPB
53 MONISHA SINGHA 20000123 248 SPB
54 ADITYA DAS 20000708 248
55 SUMAN RAY 19991209 248
56 DEBADRITA DAS 20001008 248 SPB
57 SWAGATA DAS 20000116 248
58 SAGAR MONDAL 19990918 248 SPB
59 ANIMESH HALDER 20000110 247
60 CHINMOY BARMAN 20000722 246
61 PRIYANKA SINGHA 20001218 245
62 SUJJALITA PATRA 19990623 244 SPB
63 KINGSHUK ROY 20010125 244 SPB
64 DEVJIT SARKAR 20010424 244 SPB
65 SOURAV SARKAR 20000103 244 SPB
66 SAYANTANI HALDER 19990326 243 SPB
67 SOUMIK BISWAS 19991126 243
68 BARNALI DAS 20000211 243
69 MANISANKAR MONDOL 19971116 243

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



70 RITAM PURKAIT 19990116 242
71 SUTAPA DAS 19990408 242
72 AMIT DAS 20000920 240 SPB
73 ARINDAM SARKAR 19991205 240
74 TAMAL KRISHNA SINHA 20010503 240 SPB
75 SHUBHAM NASKAR 20000809 239
76 SPANDAN NASKAR 20010405 239
77 SOUMYADIP DAS 19990906 237
78 ENAKSHI SAHA 19970923 237 SPB
79 SAPTARSHI MONDAL 19991202 237
80 SUBRATA KUMAR MAJI 19991110 237 SPB
81 SOURAV TALUKDAR 19981122 237 SPB
82 DWAIPAYAN DEB SARMA 20000501 237
83 JAYA PAIRA 20000907 236 SPB
84 DEBABRATA BARMAN 20000626 236
85 ARGHADIP MONDAL 20000817 235
86 JIMBUK SARKAR 19990216 235
87 RUBEL RAJBANSHI 20000716 234 SPB
88 PULAK SARKAR 20001219 234
89 SUBHRANIL ADHIKARI 20000527 234
90 SOUMYOJYOTI KAYAL 19990731 234 SPB
91 SUBRATA HALDER 19991126 233
92 BARID BARAN SINGHA 20000705 233 SPB
93 KUSHAL CHANDRA SARKAR 20010520 232
94 TITLI ROY 19990604 232 SPB
95 SNIGDHADIP CHOWDHURY 20000706 232
96 DIPAM RAY 19980926 232 SPB
97 ABHISIKTA BAIN 20000519 231 SPB
98 ABHIJIT BARMA 20000605 230 SPB
99 DHRUBARAJ SARKAR 20010120 229 SPB

100 SOUMIK HALDAR 19991224 228
101 ATANU DAS 20001116 228
102 SARANDEEP BARMAN 20000323 227 SPB
103 SURAJ HALDER 19970208 227
104 KUNAL ROY 19991029 226 SPB
105 MITHILESH HALDER 20000716 226 SPB
106 ROHAN SARKAR 20001202 225 SPB
107 SOURAV BISWAS 19990606 225
108 SUBHA JYOTI DAS 20010707 225 SPB
109 CHIRANTAN KAYAL 19981201 224
110 PAYEL ROY 20010428 224 SPB
111 DEBOSMITA MAJUMDAR 20001024 224 SPB
112 RIMA SINGHA 19991015 224 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



113 SITAM SARDAR 20000226 222
114 AYAN SAHA 19990812 222 SPB
115 BONNY SIKDAR 19991116 220
116 SUTAPA DAS 19991112 219
117 ANIRBAN NASKAR 19991124 218
118 SATYA RANJAN DAS 20000905 218 SPB
119 TITI JOARDER 19980307 218
120 ANKITA BISWAS 19990727 218 SPB
121 DOYEL BISWAS 20001020 216 SPB
122 ARUNABHA DAS 20000405 216
123 ROHAN PURKAIT 19990206 216 SPB
124 SUBHANKAR BARMAN 19990816 215
125 SUCHETA SAHA 19990106 215

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council STST
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ARNAB MANDI 19960331 219
2 POULOMI SARDAR 20000308 217 SPB
3 TAMAL HANSDA 19991011 215
4 JOSE MURMU 19991218 212
5 RANI PATRA 20001230 208 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ILIAS HASAN 20000109 277 SPB
2 SUNNY UL AKTAR 19990601 271
3 MOON KHATUN 20010617 267 SPB
4 SK JUEL RAHAMAN 19991228 264 SPB
5 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM 20010101 256
6 AKRAM MONDAL 20000604 255
7 SONALIKA HOSSAIN 19990803 252
8 SABNAM YASMIN 20000125 249
9 NASIM HOSSAIN 19970917 248 SPB

10 ABU HASAN 19990204 247 SPB
11 AFRID ABDALY SHEIK 20010102 246 SPB
12 SK IMTEAJ ALAM 19990622 246
13 HUMAYUN KABIR 19991225 244
14 MEHEDI HASSAN MOLLA 19990607 243 SPB
15 FARUK MONDAL 19990927 243 SPB
16 ISTIAK HOSSEIN BISWAS 20010929 241 SPB
17 SARDAR TANVEER FAIZ 19991216 240 SPB
18 SHUBHAJIT ROY 19990714 240
19 TANVI SULTANA 19990505 238
20 MD ASIKUL HOQUE 19970320 236

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 UMASANKAR MONDAL 20010524 288
2 PRATIK DEBNATH 20000513 284
3 ROHIT SARKAR 20000730 283
4 SUBHADEEP PAL 20000909 279 SPB
5 SUMIT BISWAS 19980926 279
6 SOHINI PAL 20010110 278
7 RICHIK KUNDU 19991112 275 SPB
8 RAMKRISHNA BERA 20010325 274
9 SOUVIK SEN 20010528 273

10 SOURJYADIP PAUL 20010721 273 SPB
11 SUBHAYAN MONDAL 19981029 271
12 SARTHAK BHAR 20000627 271
13 ARINDAM PAL 20000724 270
14 SOUMYAJIT PAUL 20000818 269 SPB
15 KOUSTUV GHOSH 20010328 268
16 ANKITA DATTA 20000627 268
17 SOUVIK DARIPA 20000328 267 SPB
18 SUMIT GHOSH 20000610 267 SPB
19 SUMAN PAUL 20010414 266
20 SUMIT GHOSH 19990809 264
21 ADHIRAJ BHOWMIK 19990906 264
22 SUDIP GARAI 20000719 263
23 SRIJITA BISWAS 20000730 262 SPB
24 SWASTICK PAUL 20010309 262
25 SHANDIPAN DHARA 19990415 260
26 MADHUMITA HALDER 20000901 257
27 ANKUSH DE 20000113 257 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



28 SOUMALYA SARKAR 20010328 257
29 SAPRATIVA BHOWAL 19991106 256
30 ANIRBAN MAITY 20010910 256
31 PRANAB KUMAR PAUL 20001026 256
32 MAYUKH PAUL 19980221 256
33 SUMAN HENSH 19991209 255 SPB
34 SOUMALYA DEBNATH 20001220 255
35 RANJANA CHOUDHURY 20000127 253
36 SHIB PROSAD BASAK 20000303 252
37 SOUGATA MONDAL 20000303 251 SPB
38 NABANITA DEY 20000410 250
39 BISWARUP SAHA 20010421 250
40 SUDIPA NANDI 19980526 250
41 RIYA BASAK 19990610 249 SPB
42 SAYAN DUTTA 20001010 249
43 SHATARUPA PRADHAN 20000823 248 SPB
44 ARANI PAUL 20000820 247
45 SWARUP KARMAKAR 19980728 247
46 ARITRA SAHA 20000417 246
47 KUSHAL KANTA GARAI 20001017 245
48 ISHANI KANDARI 20001004 245
49 AMITAV SARKAR 19991021 245
50 MADHURIMA MAJUMDAR 19980304 245
51 ROHITASHWA GHOSH 19991218 244
52 SABYOSACHI HALDER 20000511 244
53 AYANAVA PAL 20000409 243
54 JAYEETA PAL 20000719 242 SPB
55 SNEHA GARAI 20001010 242
56 SWARNAVA DUTTA 20001103 242
57 NILAY DEY 20000808 242 SPB
58 DHRITIMAN DE 20010317 241
59 SASWATA SAHOO 19990107 240
60 PAROMITA DEY 20000926 240 SPB
61 SANCHITA GHOSH 20000728 238 SPB
62 RAHUL GHOSH 20000212 238 SPB
63 PRASANTA MAHATO 19990808 237
64 NILAVA KUNDU 20000222 236 SPB
65 PRITAM BAR 20000428 236 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Sciences

Session: 2018-2019

Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 DYUTI CHAKRABORTY 20000426 296
2 SULAGNA DUTTA 20000125 296 SPB
3 ARITABHA KOLE 20010629 290
4 SHREYA MANDAL 20000913 290
5 MOUMITA DAS 19990915 290
6 SAYANTI CHATTOPADHYAY 20010426 290
7 ARUP BASAK 19991212 289
8 TIASA RAY 20000104 289
9 UJAN SEN 20000518 289

10 SOMJIT ROY 20010308 288
11 RAJASHREE GHOSH 20000824 288 SPB
12 ARPITA DASH 19990910 288
13 SUBHAM BHATTACHARJEE 20000804 288
14 SAMPOORNA MISHRA 19980911 288
15 PRAPTI MUKHERJEE 19991205 288 SPB
16 SAYANDIP DAS 19991212 287
17 KAUSTAV CHOUBEY 20000126 286
18 PALLAVI CHAKRAVARTY 20000329 286
19 AINDRILA GHOSH 20000426 285
20 ROHAN MANIK 19990818 285
21 SUBHAM SAHA 20000708 285 SPB
22 SOHOM DAS 20000709 285
23 SAUVIK KUMAR SAHA 20000321 285
24 PRITI ROY 19991128 285 SPB
25 KAUSTAV PAUL 20000920 285
26 ANKIT HAITH 19990929 285

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



27 ANKEETA SUVADARSNEE 20000518 285 SPB/ SC 1
28 SAMYADEEP SARANGI 20000320 285
29 AMLAN NASKAR 19991014 285 SPB
30 SAYANTAN BERA 19991230 284
31 ABHIJIT KOLEY 19980721 284
32 MEDHA SARKAR 19980817 284 SPB
33 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY 19990806 284
34 SOUNAK DUTTA 19991005 284 SPB
35 ARPAN MAITY 20000528 284 SPB
36 SYAMANTAK PAL 20000302 284
37 PURNALOKE SENGUPTA 19991202 283
38 KOUSHIKI GHOSH 20001016 283
39 CHANDRACHUR PAUL 20000817 283 SPB
40 DEBASMITA MAJI 20000312 283
41 SOUMILI DAS 20000430 283
42 AQDAS KHAN 20000822 283
43 SWAGATAM MAITY 20000427 283
44 SOHOM KHAN 19991210 282 SPB
45 SRESTHA PRIYA 20010210 282
46 SWAPNIL BASU 20000624 282
47 ROHAN GHOSH 19991002 282 SPB
48 DEBARUN MUKHERJEE 19991027 282
49 SOUMYADEEP DUTTA 20000222 281
50 SAYANTAN MAITY 20001005 281 SPB
51 PRAGYASREE BHOWMICK 19990821 281 SPB
52 SHUBHAM BANIK 20000911 281
53 SUMANA NATH 19990608 281
54 SAPTARSHI KUNDU 20000415 281
55 SOUMYAJIT MAHATO 20001110 281 SPB
56 DEBJIT DE SARKAR 20001105 281
57 AAINDRILA MAJUMDER 20000330 281
58 SIMAR SHARMA 20000124 281
59 MARIA MUKHERJEE 20000409 281
60 ANINDITA DASH 20001203 281 SPB
61 ADITYA BAISHNAB 20000414 281
62 KISHAN GUPTA 20000824 281
63 RHITAM BHADURI 20000701 280
64 PUBALI ADHIKARI 20000716 280 SPB
65 SOUMYADEEP NANDI 19991020 280
66 ANTABHO CHATTERJEE 20000707 280 SPB
67 SAIKAT MAJUMDER 19991128 280 SC 2
68 MADHURIMA PATRA 19991108 280 SPB
69 PURABI SARKAR 20000804 280

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geology  



70 SUCHITA HALDAR 20000709 280 SPB
71 TORSHA PAUL 19991121 280
72 UNMESH KUNDU 20000312 279 SPB
73 AVIRUP CHAKRABORTY 20000127 279
74 SHREYASI MAZUMDER 19990506 279
75 SAFIN ALAM 20000612 279
76 ARUNANGSHU DUTTA 19991007 279 SPB
77 MOUSAM MAITY 20000116 279 SPB
78 PADMAJA MOHANTY 20000917 279
79 MRIGANKA SAHA 20000924 279
80 ANJU JOSEPH 20000422 279
81 ARITRA DAS 19990721 279 SPB
82 AHANA SARKAR 19991022 279
83 ASIF AKTAR MOLLA 20001008 278 SPB/ OBC A 1
84 PRETHA SEN 20000730 278 SPB
85 DEBASMITA GHOSH 20000618 278 SPB
86 SUVARPAN SARKAR 19990930 278
87 GAURAB SAMANTA 20010123 277
88 SUBHRO SANYAL 20000310 277
89 SRISHTI CHAKRABORTI 20001020 277
90 SRABAN BANERJEE 19990116 277 SPB
91 SUVRORUP MUKHERJEE 20000122 277 SPB
92 ROHAN DAN 19981126 277
93 MONISH GHOSH 20000807 276 SPB
94 ISHAN MANDAL 19990919 276 SC 3
95 SAMPURNA MITRA 19991218 276
96 SABARNA MONDAL 20000509 276
97 PRIYAM PRANJULEEMA DUTTA 19980807 276
98 PIYAS MALLICK 19991207 276 SC 4
99 AYAN RAHAMAN BISWAS 19990414 276 SPB/ OBC A 2

100 PRATITI SARKAR 19990109 275 SPB/ SC 5
101 TANISHQ KUMAR 19990526 275 SPB
102 SHASHWAT MEDHIR PANDYA 20000912 275
103 ANKITA SAHA 20000801 275
104 PRERANA BAKLI 20000628 275
105 B S MEGHMA  20010324 275
106 ANKITA SAHA 20000417 275 SPB
107 ALIVA BISWAS 20000531 275
108 SAYAN PAL CHOWDHURY 20000214 275
109 SRUSTI  19970805 275
110 ARNAB BISWAS 20000117 274 SPB
111 SOHINI BISWAS 20000124 274 SPB
112 SWARNABHA MALLIK 19991231 274
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113 DISHARI ROY 19990607 274
114 MAHIMA DAS 19990405 274
115 ARIJIT BHATTACHARYA 20000516 274 SPB
116 SUMALYA ADAK 19991001 274 SPB
117 SREYA CHATTERJEE 20000526 274 SPB
118 MADHURI DEB 20001119 273
119 MD ADIL AMAN 20000426 273
120 SUSHOVAN CHANDA 20010426 273
121 SAPTARSI CHAKRABARTY 20000701 273 SPB
122 SK FIROJ ALI 19990703 273 OBC A 3
123 SOUPTIK GHOSH 19990402 273 SPB
124 DEBANKAN DHARA 19980904 273
125 ARATRIKA RAY CHAUDHURI 20000217 272 SPB
126 POULAMI ROY 19991230 272 SPB
127 ABHISHEK DAS 20000422 272 SPB
128 UTKARSH SINGH 20001217 272
129 ANGIRA CHOUDHURI 20000905 272
130 PRONOBIR GHOSH 19990717 272 OBC B 1
131 ASHWIN GUPTA 20000927 272
132 ARGHA MANDAL 20000224 272
133 TIYASA KHAN 19990810 271
134 DEBARATI GHOSH 20000919 271
135 RAJANI KARMAKAR 20001212 271 SPB/ OBC B 2
136 DEBAPRIYA MONDAL 20001108 271 SC 6
137 ANKITA MISRA 20000411 271 SPB
138 TANAYA KUNDU 20001028 271 SPB
139 ANKUSH DEY 20010307 271
140 ANKAN BHATTACHARYYA 20000912 271 SPB
141 PRIYANKA MIDYA 20001203 271 SC 7
142 SRIJA GHOSH 20000326 271 SPB
143 SRIJANI SEN 19990929 271
144 ANIRBAN SEN 19991216 271
145 SNEHASHIS MUKHERJEE 20001025 271 SPB
146 ALOLIKA CHAKRABORTY 20000901 270
147 SAUMYA PRASAD 20000810 270 SPB
148 BIYAS DEY 19990415 270
149 SANDEEP BISWAS 19990322 270 SPB
150 SOUMIKA ROY 20001013 270 SPB
151 SAGNIK DASGUPTA 19990615 270
152 RAVI RANJAN 20000125 270 SPB/ OBC A 4
153 SREEJITA CHAKRABORTY 20000629 270 SPB
154 MANISHA SHARMA 19990629 270 SPB
155 PAYEL SARKAR 19991226 270 SPB
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156 SOMDEB KHASKEL 20001209 270 SPB
157 S A AAYAZ KABIR 19980623 270 SPB
158 BIBASWAN DAS PURKAYASTHA 19991019 269 SPB
159 ARNAB LAHIRY 20010328 269
160 SOHAM RAY 20000115 269 SPB
161 SNEHADEEP DE 20000505 269
162 AMRITA MANDAL 19990909 269 SPB/ SC 8
163 MEGHA DAS 19990311 269
164 ARIJIT MUKHERJEE 20000320 269 SPB
165 SAMPURNA BHAR 20000109 269
166 SOUMYANETRA SAHA 19990916 269 SPB
167 SOUMYADITA BARIK 20000330 269
168 VAIBHAV MANI 19980705 268 SPB
169 SRIJANI BHATTACHARYA 20000819 268 SPB
170 SUBHASREE DAS 20000820 268 SPB
171 SUSHRITA DUTTA 20000913 268 SPB
172 NISNAT CHAKRABORTY 19991011 268
173 SAMAROHA DAS 20000923 268 OBC B 3
174 KANCHAN SCHOOL KARGWAL 19970923 267 SPB/ OBC B 4
175 SNEHA BHOWMIK 19990205 267
176 KARTIK GUPTA 20000927 267 SPB
177 PRAYUKTA DEY 20000214 267 OBC B 5
178 SUBHRAJIT CHOWDHURY 20000421 267 SPB
179 PRERNA RANASINGH 20000319 267 SPB
180 TANIA GHOSH 20000901 266
181 NIMIKH MANDAL 19991018 266 SPB/ OBC B 6
182 BARNIK NATH BHAUMIK 19991101 266 OBC B 7
183 ANIRBAN SARKAR 20000103 266 SPB/ SC 9
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Provisional merit list for Admission
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Session: 2018-2019

Other Boards SC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ANKEETA SUVADARSNEE 20000518 285 SPB
2 SAIKAT MAJUMDER 19991128 280
3 ISHAN MANDAL 19990919 276
4 PIYAS MALLICK 19991207 276
5 PRATITI SARKAR 19990109 275 SPB
6 DEBAPRIYA MONDAL 20001108 271
7 PRIYANKA MIDYA 20001203 271
8 AMRITA MANDAL 19990909 269 SPB
9 ANIRBAN SARKAR 20000103 266 SPB

10 ARITRA MONDAL 20000306 264
11 UDAYANSHU NARAYAN BARMAN 20000421 263
12 ARITRA MALIK 20000917 261 SPB
13 MADHUMAY ROY 20000517 259 SPB
14 SAYAN LAYEK 20000802 256 SPB
15 ARNA MONDAL 20010123 255
16 LABANI DAS 19990613 253
17 PIYALI MONDAL 19991007 251 SPB
18 SHOUVIK MANDAL 19991109 250
19 SHOUNAK SARKAR 20000612 249
20 RAJARSHI SAHA 20000508 248
21 AVINABA BISWAS 20000114 248
22 PRAJNA MONDAL 20000425 248
23 OINDRILA SARKAR 20000924 247 SPB
24 HAIMANTI GHARAMI 20001027 245 SPB
25 ANUBHAB BISWAS 19990110 244 SPB
26 AJAY CHOUDHURY 20000717 244 SPB
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27 AVIRAJ DAS 19991121 244
28 MAINAK BAIDYA 19991007 243
29 JITA DAS 20010101 242 SPB
30 AMBARISH MAJUMDAR 20000919 242
31 ISHITA DAS 20000103 240 SPB
32 SUMAN KUMARI 20000316 239
33 DHANANJAY BARMAN 20000327 239
34 SOUVIK DAS 19980611 238 SPB
35 TULI BARMAN 20001202 238
36 PRITAM BAIDYA 20000708 237
37 SOUMYADWIP BISWAS 19991230 236 SPB
38 PARTHA PRATIM ROY 20010201 235 SPB
39 PADMALOCHAN MALIK 19991105 233 SPB
40 KOUSTAV MAJUMDER 19981206 230 SPB
41 TARUSREE BANIK 20000109 230
42 HRITHIK MONDAL 20000804 228
43 AISHWIK RAY 20000213 226 SPB
44 SAGNIKA DAS 20000219 219
45 ARGHYA DHAL 20000118 219
46 BENAMRO HAJARI 20010526 218
47 BIKASH RAM 19990904 218 SPB
48 DONA MANDAL 19990617 215
49 SWAPNIL BISWAS 20000806 212 SPB
50 GOURAB MONDAL 19960328 211
51 AYAN MALIK 19991206 210
52 TANUSHREE MONDAL 20000220 209
53 RITIKA DAS 20001220 208
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Other Boards ST
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ROHIT BARUA 19991012 254
2 KRIPASHNA JENNIA TAMANG 20000211 240 SPB
3 SHATARUPA MARDI 19991113 211 SPB
4 RIYA EKKA 19980304 200 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Sciences
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Other Boards OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ASIF AKTAR MOLLA 20001008 278 SPB
2 AYAN RAHAMAN BISWAS 19990414 276 SPB
3 SK FIROJ ALI 19990703 273
4 RAVI RANJAN 20000125 270 SPB
5 DURVIJAY YADAV 20020101 259
6 S M RAIHAN 20010623 252
7 SURJEET VISHWAKARMA 20000328 248
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Provisional merit list for Admission
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Session: 2018-2019

Other Boards OBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 PRONOBIR GHOSH 19990717 272
2 RAJANI KARMAKAR 20001212 271 SPB
3 SAMAROHA DAS 20000923 268
4 KANCHAN SCHOOL KARGWAL 19970923 267 SPB
5 PRAYUKTA DEY 20000214 267
6 NIMIKH MANDAL 19991018 266 SPB
7 BARNIK NATH BHAUMIK 19991101 266
8 PRANTIC DEBNATH 19991025 264
9 SHOUVIK PAUL 20000219 257

10 SAGNIK KUNDU 20001210 246
11 PRERANA MONDAL 19990221 245 SPB
12 SOUMADEEP SARKAR 19991113 245 SPB
13 SOURITRA GHOSH 20000530 242
14 SHREYA DAS 19991226 241 SPB
15 SOHAM DAS 20000225 241 SPB
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